
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING GOLD - FREE DANCE FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER 
SKATERPl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

8.8336.85GBRVivian KEIRLE / Ian WILLIAMS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw11 1.5 -0.50 -2 -1 -2 1 0 1.00
2
3
4

ACiSt1
CuLi1
Sp1

1

3.0 0 0 00 -1
1.5 -1 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.00
0.00

-0.50 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3.00
1.50
1.50

28.02

000-1 1.83-2-0.172.0RoLi15

10.0 8.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.50

3.00 4.00 3.50 3.50
2.50 4.25 3.25 3.25
3.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Factor 
1.50
2.00
1.50

3.58
3.33
3.58

Choreography 3.75 2.75 4.25 3.25 3.501.50 3.50
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.50 4.001.50 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.02

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

3.5627.16FRAIsabelle CUVIER / Pascal CARON 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi31 2.0 -0.67 -2 -1 0 -2 -1 1.33
2
3

STw1
RoLi2

2

1.5 -3 -2 -2-3 -2
2.5 -3 -1 -1 0 -2

-1.10
-0.67

0.40
1.83

23.60

6.0 3.56
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.00
3.00

3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75
3.00 3.75 2.50 2.75
2.75 3.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 
1.50
2.00
1.50

3.25
2.92
2.75

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.75 2.25 2.001.50 3.00
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.25 2.001.50 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.60

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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